
ShowName ClassNumber ClassDescription Placing Horse HorseSex BackNumber HorseRegistration RiderFirstName RiderLastname OwnerFirstName OwnerLastname
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 1 RMHA Open Western 1 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker Ann Day 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 1 RMHA Open Western 2 	BLACK MARKET DIAMOND Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 2 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 0 SHAME ON YOU  Mare 418 2018485593 Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 2 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 1 TRIPLE R'S RAE OF SUNSHINE Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner Karen Royer
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 2 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 2 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER Gelding 151 2012044439 Ruby Deatley Ann Day 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 2 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 0 BDF RISKY BUSINESS  Mare 621 2022487782 Skylar Robinson Karra Conrad
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 2 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 3 THREE SISTER'S JERI MARTIN Mare 5 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Josh Orme 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 3 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 VBF VENTURE FOR GOLD  Stallion 881 2010043515 Justin Anderson Justin Anderson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 3 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 A FEARLESS WARRIOR Mare 199 2017484963 Laura Couch Ashleigh Willis
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 3 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 HERSHEY'S MOUNTAIN CANDY MAN Stallion 572 2014483674 Mike Lane Donna Spencer-Lane 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 3 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 4 TM'S ELIXIR'S JULIET Mare 607 2021487236 Ragan Adkins Lisa Nicarry
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 3 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 TM'S SUNDOWNS LADY Mare 603 2021487323 Christy Adams Christy Adams
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 3 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 6 MOTION'S LEGACY Stallion 98 2012044469 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 4 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Show Pleasure 1 RRF'S CENTER STAGE Mare 410 2011043763 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 4 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Show Pleasure 0 JS PISTOL ANNIE Mare 897 2022487481 Mike Bowen John Stivers 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 4 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Show Pleasure 2 DNS SHE'S STEPPIN OUT  Mare 348 2021487221 Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 4 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Show Pleasure 3 LENA'S SMOKIN' PROMISE Gelding 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 4 RMHA Mares & Gelding's Show Pleasure 4 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN LILY DEE Mare 67 2021487151 Henry Elam Oneida Haney
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 5 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS Mare 90 2013045444 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 5 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 SPIRIT'S WILD CARD Gelding 606 2023488258 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 5 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 SMOKEY JOE'S ANNABELLE Mare 309 2005012865 Candy Brinegar Candy Brinegar 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 5 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 G AND B'S DEUCES WILD  Stallion 50 2019485921 Sharma Brown Sharma Brown
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 5 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 	SYD'S LEMON DROP Gelding 69 2023488335 Dana Parks Andrea Crawford 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 5 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 6 DREAM MAKER SUGAR BABY Mare 633 2007040909 Ashley Sewell Ashley Sewell
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 6 RMHA Stallion's Show Pleasure 1 CYPRESS STAR ACE  Stallion 100 2017485060 Makayla Hill Jude Brandes
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 6 RMHA Stallion's Show Pleasure 2 VENTURE'S MAXX'D OUT Stallion 434 2019485978 James Norris Christy Adams 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 6 RMHA Stallion's Show Pleasure 3 SING N THE BLUES Stallion 403 2020486460 Donna Spencer Lane Donna Spencer Lane 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 6 RMHA Stallion's Show Pleasure 4 JPG'S AMOS MOSES Stallion 81 2017485343 Greg Brewer Ashley Slone 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 6 RMHA Stallion's Show Pleasure 5 SUPER STOCK  Stallion 869 2020486433 Kolby Tipton Derick Tipton 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 6 RMHA Stallion's Show Pleasure 6 ROBINSON'S TURBO  Stallion 601 2016484584 Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 7 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 1 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE Mare 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 7 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 2 B AND T'S SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby Deatley Brenda Watson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 7 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 0 BDF RISKY BUSINESS Mare 621 2022487782 Skylar Robinson Karra Conrad 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 7 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 3 	SYDNEY'S LITTLE HONEY Mare 152 2020486685 Olivia Warner Steve Heuslein 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 7 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure 17 & Under 4 THREE SISTER'S JERI MARTIN Mare 5 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Josh Orme 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 8 RMHA Stallion Country Trail Pleasure 1 	BLACK MARKET DIAMOND Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 8 RMHA Stallion Country Trail Pleasure 2 FIREFOX  Stallion 75 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 8 RMHA Stallion Country Trail Pleasure 3 REED'S SILVER GHOST Stallion 26 2023488091 James Grigsby Greta Kohler
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 9 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 1 DHS'S MR. BOHANNON  Gelding 605 2011043764 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 9 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 2 CHICAGO FIRE Mare 996 2022487800 Justin Anderson Justin Anderson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 9 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 3 RRF'S CENTER STAGE Mare 410 2011043763 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 9 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 4 DREAMCATCHER'S MISS TOBIAS Mare 286 2018485507 Donna Spencer Lane Donna Spencer Lane 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 9 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 0 BONOS WHITE LIGHTNING 175 2022487781 Lindsey Couch Lindsey Couch
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 9 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 5 MONEY IN THE BANK  Gelding 124 2013045019 Markeeta Moore Craig-Tyler Moore
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 10 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 0 B AND T'S SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker Brenda Watson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 10 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 1 TM'S ELIXIR'S JULIET Mare 607 2021487236 Chastity Adkins Lisa Nicarry
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 10 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 2 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE Mare 198 2013045338 Ashley Harrison Tyler Kilburn
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 10 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 3 JS HELL ON HEELS Mare 866 2020486517 Kolby Tipton John Stivers 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 10 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 4 A FEARLESS WARRIOR Mare 199 2017484963 Laura Couch Ashleigh Willis
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 10 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 5 	SYDNEY'S LITTLE HONEY Mare 152 2020486685 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 11 RMHA Juvenile Show Pleasure 17 & Under 1 GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams Christy Adams 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 11 RMHA Juvenile Show Pleasure 17 & Under 2 JESSICA'S SKY'S THE LIMIT Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 11 RMHA Juvenile Show Pleasure 17 & Under 3 DNS SHE'S STEPPIN OUT  Mare 348 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 12 RMHA Mare's Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 SPIRIT'S WILD CARD Gelding 606 2023488258 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 12 RMHA Mare's Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 SMOKEY JOE'S ANNABELLE Mare 309 2005012865 Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 12 RMHA Mare's Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 3 RRF'S STANDING OVATION Mare 871 2006014279 Kolby Tipton Anna Tipton 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 12 RMHA Mare's Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 4 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker Ann Day 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 12 RMHA Mare's Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 5 OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS Mare 90 2013045444 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 12 RMHA Mare's Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 6 DREAM MAKER SUGAR BABY Mare 633 2007040909 Ashley Sewell Ashley Sewell
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 13 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 1 DNS TURBO CHARGE Stallion 410 2018485633 Makayla Hill Sandra Locklear
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 13 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 0 KJ'S COVINGTON STEEL Stallion 516 2022487463 Greg Brewer Keith Johnson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 13 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 2 MOTION'S LEGACY Stallion 98 2012044469 Henry Elam Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 13 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 3 TM'S RHYTHM IS A DANCER Stallion 610 2023488596 Chastity Adkins Chastity Adkins 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 13 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 4 DNS IM TAKING CHARGE Stallion 620 2018485634 Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 13 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 5 SAMBO'S CHOCOLATE THUNDER Stallion 26 2020486464 James Grigsby Mark Smith
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 14 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure Championship 1 PENCE'S SPECIAL ANNIE Mare 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 14 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure Championship 2 B AND T'S SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby Deatley Brenda Watson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 14 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure Championship 3 	SYDNEY'S LITTLE HONEY Mare 152 2020486685 Olivia Warner Steve Heuslein 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 14 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure Championship 0 BDF RISKY BUSINESS Mare 621 2022487782 Skylar Robinson Adam Ratliff
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 14 RMHA Juvenile Trail Pleasure Championship 4 THREE SISTER'S JERI MARTIN Mare 5 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Josh Orme 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 15 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 FIREFOX  Stallion 75 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 15 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 2 SMOKEY JOE'S ANNABELLE Mare 309 2005012865 Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 15 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 3 	BLACK MARKET DIAMOND Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 15 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 4 SPIRIT'S WILD CARD Gelding 606 2023488258 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 15 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 5 	SYD'S LEMON DROP Gelding 69 2023488335 Dana Parks Andrea Crawford 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 16 RMHA Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship 1 GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams Christy Adams 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 16 RMHA Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship 2 JESSICA'S SKY'S THE LIMIT Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 16 RMHA Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship 3 DNS SHE'S STEPPIN OUT  Mare 348 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 17 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 1 DNS TURBO CHARGE Stallion 410 2018485633 Makayla Hill Sandra Locklear
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 17 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 2 CRACK THIS Stallion 432 2020486833 Jonathan Bowman Luka Bowman
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 17 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 0 KJ'S COVINGTON STEEL Stallion 516 2022487463 Greg Brewer Keith Johnson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 17 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 3 MOTION'S LEGACY Stallion 98 2012044469 Henry Elam Jennifer Hall 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 17 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 4 TM'S SUNDOWNS LADY Mare 603 2021487323 Christy Adams Christy Adams
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 17 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 5 B AND T'S SLAMMA JAMMA Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker Brenda Watson
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 18 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure Championship 0 SHAME ON YOU  Mare 418 2018485593 Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 18 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 TRIPLE R'S RAE OF SUNSHINE Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner Karen Royer
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 18 RMHA Juvenile Country Trail Pleasure Championship 2 WOF'S WIND COMMANDER Gelding 151 2012044439 Ruby Deatley Ann Day 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 19 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 1 CYPRESS STAR ACE  Stallion 100 2017485060 Makayla Hill Jude Brandes
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 19 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 2 VENTURE'S MAXX'D OUT Stallion 434 2019485978 James Norris Christy Adams 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 19 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 3 LENA'S SMOKIN' PROMISE Gelding 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 19 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 4 MONEY IN THE BANK  Gelding 124 2013045019 Ashley Harrison Craig-Tyler Moore
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 19 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 5 JPG'S AMOS MOSES Stallion 81 2017485343 Greg Brewer Ashley Slone 
Owingsville Lion's Club Mountain Horses 19 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 6 SING N THE BLUES Stallion 403 2020486460 Donna Spencer Lane Donna Spencer Lane 
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